Postadress/Postal address
Swansons Telemekanik AB
Hålstensvägen 4
SE-446 37 Älvängen
Telefon nr/Telephone no
+46(0)303-746 320
Hemsida/Webb

Brand name or trade mark
UPS4100
Type designation(s)/Model no(s)
UPS4100/0/3 UPS Offline 230VAC Sin 50W 7Ah
UPS4100/0/7 UPS Offline 230VAC SIN 100W 24V5A 2x7Ah
UPS4100/0/12 UPS Offline 230VAC SIN 150W 24V2A 2x12Ah
UPS4100/1/24 UPS Offline 230VAC SIN 300W 24V2A 2x33Ah
UPS4100/2/45 UPS Offline 230VAC SIN 600W 24V5A 4x45Ah
UPS4100/3/70 UPS Offline 230VAC SIN 1000W 24V5A 2x70Ah
UPS4100/4/100 UPS Offline 230VAC SIN 1200W 24V5A 2x100Ah
Manufacturer’s name, address, telephone & fax no
Swansons Telemekanik AB
Hålstensvägen 4
SE-446 37 Älvängen, SWEDEN